Bus

Bus SIRINEVLER-TAVUKCU DERESI- GIYIMKENT

Sirinevler - Tavukcgu Deresi - Giyimkent

Direction
Adnan Kahveci Bulvari — Giyimkent Cad.

42 stops

Open route schedule
Adnan Kahveci Bulvari
Sirinevler

Sirinevler 1

Fetih Cad.
BAHCELIEVLER IHL
MEVLANA CAD
KERIM CAVUSPASA
Cavuspasa

Kemal Sunal Cad
KOCA SINAN POLIS MER
M.SINAN.CAMIii
Tavukcu Deresi
ORMANTEPE GEGITi
Ozsah Gegiti

Molla Girani Parki
Y.Emre Koprisi
Atatiirk i6o

M.Akif Caddesi
Bagcilar Ciftlik
Dereyolu

Mehmet Akif Cami

Go to website

Route schedule
Adnan Kahveci Bulvari — Giyimkent Cad.

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Adnan Kahveci Bulvari
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

K337 Kortaltepe Ugur 'IIUI umcu

et
Kislas! | P
| b L ]
Gumhuriyet :
y Karayollar| Aksemsettin
: b Bostabye  (Reradeniz = azim Karabekiri:. :
Ziya-Gokalp figlost = garharos Hayrettin Alll
; Pasa J
ikitell osgi 2> B iy Em
: emsipasa
i P”c o i ] ey (FUY \ b Yildiztabya-{
gl Goztepe Turgut Reis 5 A
Bakent Ky Havaalani <k, aaziosmanpasa r/"
Mehmet Akif Birlik Kocati L
K197 Demirkap : THL M 3 ‘.
f Kazim Karabekir_ { Muratpasa Eyupsulpr
L Yenimahal [smet,Pasa le_;ancL
15 Temmu  Esenlens % Ayvan
HalkaliMerkez 3 A &
I, iGonest |} Fageilar | Cayrampdsd S
Ko 4 ; ;
syon ! i ; Y iAaitepey, UM, P
o FR Barbaro! Gungoren o AHirkad
a4 v ' 52
sogutiigesme Kacasin Sanayi 1 ,\«_2";._2"‘*\ ol
i Merkey iMehmet Nesih “iarkezafendi .
I =153 1 Ozmen/ |
3 ) Hasek
Pl e A =3 4 Seyitnizam
Fevzl Cakmak™ #1393 Bahcelievler \\___._’_./"" =

& i - -~
Fevzi Cakmak Koca Mustafapa

uriyet ] 3 i\ ; f 3
4 Besyol KTaE vler .2 \"l.>|ll'-!.'l’-!nd| _ Yedikuie
:kmece T 5! : Pt
4 K185 " atakoy 7-8:9-10, Zeytinburnu
Tl RKisim Kartaltepe ¥ e
;' senlikkay FrAR _____l_ﬁ,_,.fs&epew_aﬁ'eetn.ﬂaploqnmnutors i

m SIRINEVLER-TAVUKCU DERESI- GIYIMKENT —
Sirinevler - Tavukcu Deresi - Giyimkent

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0R%C4%B0NEVLER-TAVUK%C3%87U-DERES%C4%B0-G%C4%B0Y%C4%B0MKENT-476135088-844526995
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0R%C4%B0NEVLER-TAVUK%C3%87U-DERES%C4%B0-G%C4%B0Y%C4%B0MKENT-476135088-844526995
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0R%C4%B0NEVLER-TAVUK%C3%87U-DERES%C4%B0-G%C4%B0Y%C4%B0MKENT-476135088-844526995

Nasrettin Hoca Parki
M.Akif.Bulvari
Kemalpasa Mahallesi
Yizyil

Matbaacilar Sitesi
Minibls Duragi
Huseyin karaslan caddesi
Minibls Duragi

Veysel karani caddesi
Minibls Duragi

Veysel Karani Caddesi
Minibts Duragi

42 Evler

Fetih Caddes
Barbaros Cad.
G.Nakipoglu i6o

ikiz Kuleler
TEKSTILKENT
CGamlik

Giyimkent

Giyimkent Cad.



Direction

Giyimkent Cad. — Adnan Kahveci Bulvari

39 stops

Open route schedule

Giyimkent Cad.
Camlik

Giyimkent Cad.
TEKSTILKENT

ikiz Kuleler
G.NAKIPOGLU i060
Fetih caddesi

42 Evler

Minibls Duragi
Veysel Karani Caddesi
Minibls Duragi
Veysel karani caddesi
Minibls Duragi
Hiseyin karaslan caddesi
Basin Tesisleri

Fatih Mahallesi
Nasrettin Hoca Parki
MEHMET AKIiF CAMI
Dereyolu

BAGCILAR CIFTLIK
M.AKiIF CADDESI
Yavuz Selim Camii
ATATURK i0O
Yunus Emre Koprusi

Mehmet Akif Bulvari

Route schedule
Giyimkent Cad. — Adnan Kahveci Bulvari

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Giyimkent Cad.
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0R%C4%B0NEVLER-TAVUK%C3%87U-DERES%C4%B0-G%C4%B0Y%C4%B0MKENT-476135088-844526995

MOLLAGURANIPARKI
Ozsah Gegiti
Ormantepe Gegiti
Tavukcu Deresi
Kocasinan Polis Merk
Kemal Sunal Caddesi
CAVUSPASA

Kerim Cavuspasa Cad.
Mevlana Caddesi
Bahcelievler ihl
Minibls Duragi
TEVFIK FIKRET CAD.
Atakoy Koéprusu

Adnan Kahveci Bulvari

SIRINEVLER-TAVUKCU DERESI- GIYIMKENT Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



